
University of Alabama Natatorium - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:24 PM  1/12/2019  Page 1
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Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 32

Men

University of Alabama 183.00 Florida State University117.00

Women

University of Alabama 225.00 University of Miami (Florida)71.00

Florida State University 239.00 University of Miami (Florida)59.00

Florida State University 159.00 University of Alabama141.00
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Alabama-FSU-UM - 1/12/2019

Results - BAMA-FSU-UM
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:40.28

Cohen, Madeline F 19 Hulkko, Ida N 20

Johnston, Leila E 21 Terebo, Emma 20

26.12 27.57 22.7523.84

ABAMA-SE2 1:41.22

White, Rhyan E 18 Macfarlane, Justine A 22

Molnar, Flora 20 Antoniou, Kalia 18

25.99 28.33 22.5924.31

BBAMA-SE3 1:42.30

Kelsoe, Katie K 22 Wong, Kaila T 19

Beene, Caroline L 21 Surrency, Allie K 20

25.67 28.58 23.5724.48

BFSU-FL4 1:43.31

McDonald, Maddie C 18 Kucheran, Nina 18

Womer, Hannah C 19 Blank, Nika 20

25.94 28.66 23.4025.31

CBAMA-SE5 x1:45.11

Eligul, Sezin 19 Murray, Emma E 21

Wright, Cat G 18 Graham, Emily M 19

26.40 29.33 23.4825.90

CFSU-FL6 x1:45.23

Zortea, Ana G 18 Purnell, Natalie E 22

Schendelaar-Kemp, Paige E 20Drozda, Shelly N 21

26.57 29.48 23.4725.71

DBAMA-SE7 x1:45.88

Souther, Lexi D 20 Helm, Sarah K 22

Raicik, Nicole A 21 Reed, Maria D 20

27.15 28.41 24.1226.20

AMIA-FG8 1:47.03

Skellett, Alaina M 19 Mason, Zorry L 18

Lauther, Maddie P 18 Knapp, Sydney E 19

27.28 28.96 23.8926.90

BMIA-FG9 1:50.51

Yu, Roxanne A 21 Hull, Coco C 18

Sensibaugh, Chandler A 20 Oikonomou, Iliana H 20

58.22 27.37 24.92

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAMA-SE1 1:25.57

Waddell, Zane 20 Bams, Laurent J 22

Auerbach, Knox W 21 Howard, Robert C 22

21.39 24.30 18.8821.00

AFSU-FL2 1:29.39

Alaniz, Griffin K 20 Bastian, Izaak Z 18

Kaleoaloha, Kanoa K 22 Pisani, Will J 21

23.10 25.48 19.8320.98

BBAMA-SE3 1:29.42

Walker, Spencer A 19 Miksi, Richard 20

Sesvold, Tyler E 19 Disette, Sam H 19

22.98 25.19 19.7821.47

CBAMA-SE4 x1:30.53

Robinson, Alex A 20 Perner, Nico F 20

Stogner, Colton J 18 Blake, Jack J 20

23.38 25.10 19.7422.31

BFSU-FL5 1:31.55

Polianski, Max I 22 Seith, Jackson C 20

Deryk, Cooper J 19 Vann, John D 22

23.77 25.69 20.2121.88

DBAMA-SE6 x1:33.81

Maas, Kyle P 20 Burris, Michael S 19

Tretyakov, Andrey D 20 Shelstad, John P 19

24.60 25.69 20.5922.93

CFSU-FL7 x1:34.95

Stadler, Nate W 18 Rhoads, Paxton M 20

Jones, Gavin P 20 McCusker, Max C 19

25.02 26.41 20.6822.84

EBAMA-SE8 x1:35.59

Perera, Nicholas V 19 Lenzmeier, Josh T 19

Auerbach, Cade E 19 Dixon, Alec S 18

25.03 26.03 21.2323.30

 
#3  Women 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 19McMahon, Kensey P1 16:46.71

28.44 30.34 30.7930.76

30.61 30.41 30.73 30.56

30.58 31.02 30.21 30.56

30.52 30.72 30.66 30.80

30.56 30.36 30.81 30.57

30.41 30.38 30.42 30.80

30.80 30.66 30.63 31.30

30.67 30.74 30.33 30.41

29.15

BAMA-SE 21Preski, Alexis M2 17:02.56

28.51 30.40 30.8030.80

30.81 30.80 30.94 31.07

30.87 31.04 30.95 31.10

30.71 30.98 31.01 31.01

31.08 30.89 31.12 31.25

31.30 31.31 31.43 31.32

31.22 31.29 31.39 31.05

31.23 31.65 31.66 31.54

30.03

FSU-FL 18Holmes, Stephanie R3 17:13.72

29.10 31.23 31.8031.73

31.93 31.79 31.73 31.70

31.82 31.83 31.07 31.05

31.06 31.33 31.36 31.45

31.45 31.52 31.35 31.56

31.12 31.20 31.30 31.29

31.19 31.28 31.40 31.21

31.45 31.39 31.36 31.15

30.52

FSU-FL 22Van Den Berg, Daniella P4 17:13.79

29.49 31.03 31.1731.25

31.47 31.52 31.53 31.54

31.78 31.57 31.28 31.19

31.38 31.16 31.31 31.33

31.49 31.59 31.69 31.88

31.60 31.44 31.32 31.30

30.96 31.36 31.47 31.30

31.46 31.68 31.45 31.35

30.45

BAMA-SE 21Brown, Cameron A5 17:23.04

29.14 31.39 31.8131.59

31.88 31.48 31.69 31.70

31.79 31.78 31.69 31.52

31.48 31.71 31.34 31.59

31.73 31.72 31.89 31.80

31.90 31.71 31.68 31.76

31.78 31.95 31.60 31.69

31.70 31.81 31.78 31.92

31.04

FSU-FL 19Emary, Maggie E6 17:25.50

29.52 31.71 31.7031.91

31.50 31.42 31.38 31.48

31.48 31.42 31.55 31.50

31.31 31.51 31.50 31.51

31.52 31.51 31.46 31.81

31.67 31.86 31.97 32.15

32.11 32.30 32.15 32.27

32.33 32.40 32.39 32.26

30.94

FSU-FL 20Ribas Andrade, Manuella7 x17:43.71

29.48 31.71 31.9932.05

31.83 31.92 31.95 31.94

31.85 31.85 31.93 31.96

32.02 32.08 32.47 32.47

32.36 32.31 32.62 32.47

32.74 32.61 32.71 32.70

32.71 33.00 32.48 32.97

32.79 32.73 32.74 32.47

31.80

MIA-FG 18Weissman, Emily T8 17:50.59

29.64 31.87 31.9731.91

31.83 32.15 32.06 32.14

32.13 32.30 32.26 32.36

32.34 32.46 32.62 32.48

32.62 32.59 32.27 32.40

32.39 32.51 32.38 32.39

32.17 32.18 32.59 32.65

33.18 33.90 34.37 34.21

33.27
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Results - BAMA-FSU-UM
(#3  Women 1650 Yard Free)

MIA-FG 21McGinnis, Claire A9 17:54.98

29.40 31.51 32.0732.06

32.12 32.04 32.13 32.16

32.26 32.17 31.80 32.19

32.35 32.15 32.46 32.48

32.63 32.51 32.35 32.85

32.76 33.09 33.64 33.28

33.64 33.53 33.33 33.79

33.25 33.50 33.52 33.86

32.10

BAMA-SE 19Underwood, Mallory A10 x17:56.34

29.58 32.19 31.7632.30

32.04 31.92 31.98 32.13

32.03 32.30 32.24 32.21

32.28 32.27 32.32 32.82

32.93 32.80 32.89 33.17

33.17 32.99 32.91 33.30

33.16 34.20 33.11 33.29

33.23 33.57 33.62 33.40

32.23

 
#4  Men 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 18Hernandez-Tome, Nico R1 16:00.79

26.25 28.50 29.0929.05

29.09 29.35 29.24 29.19

29.29 29.44 29.27 29.18

29.35 29.32 29.33 29.30

29.50 29.32 29.42 29.06

28.38 28.84 28.57 29.04

29.25 29.19 29.22 29.34

29.43 29.61 29.53 29.90

28.95

BAMA-SE 21Kober, Daniel2 16:05.89

26.31 28.84 29.0029.01

29.00 29.10 29.20 29.30

29.23 29.37 29.27 29.21

29.48 29.42 29.17 29.38

29.64 29.30 29.56 29.27

29.21 29.19 29.57 29.66

29.58 29.60 29.78 29.81

29.74 29.81 29.75 29.65

28.48

BAMA-SE 18Ratliff, Ryan A3 16:11.32

26.47 29.18 29.4029.48

29.29 29.87 29.73 29.41

29.30 29.20 29.13 29.07

29.11 29.12 28.98 29.05

29.32 29.38 29.81 29.66

29.66 29.90 30.06 30.07

30.19 30.30 30.13 30.39

30.17 30.18 29.63 28.86

27.82

FSU-FL 19Johnson, Garrison D4 16:13.33

27.45 29.53 30.1229.65

29.75 29.92 29.65 29.71

29.81 29.95 29.58 29.52

29.54 29.47 29.55 29.43

29.64 29.54 29.60 29.47

29.80 29.74 29.78 29.43

29.68 29.50 29.66 29.46

29.41 29.27 29.44 29.27

28.01

FSU-FL 19Yambor-Maul, John J5 16:18.82

27.86 30.02 30.2830.68

30.81 30.80 30.73 30.72

30.71 30.42 30.51 30.39

30.55 30.28 30.34 30.04

29.95 29.97 30.12 29.96

29.64 29.32 29.19 28.78

28.55 28.37 28.73 28.45

28.43 28.44 28.69 28.89

28.20

FSU-FL 19Butkovich, Patrick F6 16:25.01

27.34 29.04 29.7829.69

29.74 29.91 29.72 29.83

29.89 30.09 29.81 30.16

29.81 30.02 30.01 29.85

29.97 29.65 29.67 29.87

29.93 29.84 30.11 30.16

30.10 30.35 30.30 30.29

30.40 30.17 30.32 30.20

28.99

FSU-FL 19Dafoe, Riley S7 x16:39.55

26.65 28.96 29.7829.49

29.91 29.88 30.25 30.32

30.20 30.07 30.08 29.91

30.09 30.00 30.03 30.24

30.04 30.01 30.38 30.41

30.82 31.00 31.29 31.19

31.17 31.05 31.09 31.18

31.26 31.14 31.10 31.10

29.46

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 19Alnek, Kertu L1 1:50.41

25.68 28.37 27.8728.49

BAMA-SE 19Kullmann, Leonie M2 1:50.67

26.76 28.42 27.1928.30

FSU-FL 20Jensen, Laura G3 1:51.51

26.60 28.63 27.9828.30

FSU-FL 21Drozda, Shelly N4 1:52.71

26.54 28.77 28.8728.53

MIA-FG 19San Nicolas Martinez, Carmen5 1:53.48

26.62 28.93 28.4129.52

BAMA-SE 20Kukla, Julia R6 1:53.99

27.12 28.84 29.0628.97

MIA-FG 20Viguier, Manon7 1:54.06

26.77 28.39 29.6129.29

BAMA-SE 19Voelkerding, Ashley R8 1:54.83

26.57 28.71 30.0429.51

BAMA-SE 19Eligul, Sezin9 x1:55.54

26.94 29.47 29.4929.64

FSU-FL 20Schendelaar-Kemp, Paige E10 x1:56.67

26.83 29.93 29.5230.39

MIA-FG 19McGinnis, Grace E11 1:56.80

27.19 29.65 29.6830.28

MIA-FG 21Story, Sydney M12 x1:57.56

26.99 29.91 30.2130.45

BAMA-SE 20Surrency, Allie K13 x1:58.10

26.88 29.28 31.2530.69

MIA-FG 18Artigas Fernandez, Maria14 x1:58.69

27.30 30.08 30.7230.59

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 22Howard, Robert C1 1:36.72

22.56 24.59 24.6324.94

FSU-FL 20Stefanik, Vladimir2 1:39.57

23.13 24.88 26.2625.30

FSU-FL 20Ksiazek, Kuba A3 1:40.92

23.58 25.42 25.7226.20

FSU-FL 21Loock, Rudo4 1:41.20

23.85 25.42 26.5125.42

BAMA-SE 20Robinson, Alex A5 1:42.39

23.72 26.28 25.9226.47

BAMA-SE 21Heldman, Evan P6 1:43.24

23.78 25.82 27.1026.54

BAMA-SE 19Deas, Noland R7 x1:44.95

24.56 26.21 26.7127.47

FSU-FL 20Cronin, Alex M8 x1:45.39

24.11 26.71 27.4127.16

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 18White, Rhyan E1 55.23

26.94 28.29

FSU-FL 20Terebo, Emma2 55.84

26.68 29.16

BAMA-SE 22Kelsoe, Katie K3 55.86

26.98 28.88

FSU-FL 19Cohen, Madeline F4 56.44

27.19 29.25

FSU-FL 18McDonald, Maddie C5 56.54

27.81 28.73

FSU-FL 18Zortea, Ana G6 x57.09

27.80 29.29

MIA-FG 21Yu, Roxanne A7 57.97

28.40 29.57

BAMA-SE 20Souther, Lexi D8 58.10

28.27 29.83

BAMA-SE 19Van Buskirk, Tori M9 x58.22

28.18 30.04

MIA-FG 19Skellett, Alaina M10 58.32

29.06 29.26

BAMA-SE 20Oberlander, Kacey B11 x59.79

28.91 30.88
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#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 20Waddell, Zane1 47.55

22.74 24.81

FSU-FL 21Pisani, Will J2 49.35

23.78 25.57

BAMA-SE 19Walker, Spencer A3 49.71

23.64 26.07

FSU-FL 20Alaniz, Griffin K4 50.23

24.18 26.05

BAMA-SE 20Maas, Kyle P5 51.89

25.37 26.52

BAMA-SE 19Sesvold, Tyler E6 x52.12

24.84 27.28

FSU-FL 18Stadler, Nate W7 53.37

26.07 27.30

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 18Kucheran, Nina1 1:02.00

29.59 32.41

FSU-FL 20Hulkko, Ida N2 1:02.05

29.03 33.02

BAMA-SE 22Macfarlane, Justine A3 1:02.49

29.72 32.77

BAMA-SE 22Helm, Sarah K4 1:03.33

29.59 33.74

BAMA-SE 19Wong, Kaila T5 1:03.34

29.16 34.18

FSU-FL 22Purnell, Natalie E6 1:03.56

30.29 33.27

BAMA-SE 21Murray, Emma E7 x1:04.51

30.82 33.69

MIA-FG 18Mason, Zorry L8 1:04.64

30.30 34.34

FSU-FL 20English, Bella M9 x1:05.71

31.25 34.46

FSU-FL 19Carriger, Kile M10 x1:05.75

31.07 34.68

BAMA-SE 18Berry, Makenna L11 x1:05.97

31.33 34.64

BAMA-SE 21Yurchishin, Marian L12 x1:06.73

31.32 35.41

MIA-FG 21Sickinger, Katie E13 1:10.50

33.27 37.23

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 22Bams, Laurent J1 54.00

25.42 28.58

FSU-FL 18Bastian, Izaak Z2 56.05

26.19 29.86

BAMA-SE 20Perner, Nico F3 56.06

26.26 29.80

BAMA-SE 20Miksi, Richard4 56.47

26.38 30.09

BAMA-SE 19Burris, Michael S5 x56.97

26.89 30.08

BAMA-SE 19Shelstad, John P6 x57.19

26.39 30.80

BAMA-SE 19Lenzmeier, Josh T7 x57.82

27.24 30.58

FSU-FL 20Seith, Jackson C8 57.88

26.90 30.98

FSU-FL 20Rhoads, Paxton M9 59.21

27.73 31.48

BAMA-SE 20Tretyakov, Andrey D10 x59.24

27.56 31.68

FSU-FL 20Telford, Ryan11 x59.32

27.50 31.82

BAMA-SE 19Leader, Billy M12 x1:04.24

29.69 34.55

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 18Liberto, Morgan S1 2:02.54

27.78 31.18 32.0231.56

FSU-FL 19Womer, Hannah C2 2:03.57

27.47 30.66 33.4132.03

FSU-FL 18Bonecz, Boglarka3 2:03.93

28.43 31.83 31.8231.85

FSU-FL 20Halmy, Dorothy4 2:04.57

28.32 31.67 32.3132.27

BAMA-SE 18Wright, Cat G5 2:05.14

28.13 31.45 33.1332.43

FSU-FL 19Tyle, Madi R6 x2:06.61

28.46 31.77 33.4532.93

BAMA-SE 20Faunce, Alina F7 2:06.95

28.43 31.90 33.2033.42

BAMA-SE 19Szilvasi, Greta8 x2:09.23

29.03 32.92 33.8733.41

BAMA-SE 21Raicik, Nicole A9 x2:09.98

28.37 32.58 34.9834.05

MIA-FG 20Sensibaugh, Chandler A10 2:10.20

29.99 32.57 34.1033.54

MIA-FG 18Lauther, Maddie P11 2:13.60

30.48 34.49 33.7334.90

BAMA-SE 19Cullen, Julia S12 x2:14.67

28.86 32.67 38.2234.92

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 22Polianski, Max I1 1:50.46

24.93 27.69 29.4328.41

BAMA-SE 19Perera, Nicholas V2 1:50.98

25.31 28.14 28.9728.56

FSU-FL 19McCusker, Max C3 1:52.06

25.13 28.46 28.9029.57

BAMA-SE 19Brown, Cole E4 1:52.10

25.57 28.78 28.9628.79

BAMA-SE 19Auerbach, Cade E5 1:55.58

25.85 29.06 30.9229.75

FSU-FL 23Bis, Daniel M6 1:56.90

25.55 29.24 32.3629.75

BAMA-SE 19Strycker, Christian C7 x1:57.04

26.09 29.63 31.1730.15

BAMA-SE 20Harrison, Wyatt V8 x2:01.29

27.76 30.38 31.4531.70

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 18Antoniou, Kalia1 23.10

FSU-FL 20Terebo, Emma2 23.22

BAMA-SE 20Molnar, Flora3 23.49

FSU-FL 20Blank, Nika4 23.76

BAMA-SE 21Beene, Caroline L5 23.82

MIA-FG 19Knapp, Sydney E6 24.12

MIA-FG 20Viguier, Manon7 24.14

FSU-FL 19Hew, Lauren E8 24.35

MIA-FG 18Hull, Coco C9 24.43

MIA-FG 20Oikonomou, Iliana H10 x24.51

FSU-FL 22Ingram, Fabiana J11 x24.68

BAMA-SE 19Wong, Kaila T12 x24.82

BAMA-SE 18Berry, Makenna L13 x25.90

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 22Howard, Robert C1 19.83

FSU-FL 22Kaleoaloha, Kanoa K2 20.14

BAMA-SE 19Disette, Sam H3 20.47

BAMA-SE 20Blake, Jack J4 20.49

BAMA-SE 20Berneburg, Jonathan5 x20.72

FSU-FL 20Ksiazek, Kuba A6 20.74

FSU-FL 19Deryk, Cooper J7 20.77

BAMA-SE 18Stogner, Colton J8 x21.04

FSU-FL 22Vann, John D9 x21.16

FSU-FL 20Jones, Gavin P10 x21.31

BAMA-SE 18Dixon, Alec S11 x22.22

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL 20Carlson, Molly J1 290.85

FSU-FL 20Bonniwell, Ayla R2 279.50

MIA-FGHaffety, Millie3 277.80

MIA-FG 22Chaney, Carolyn L4 269.20

BAMA-SE 21Woods, Ayanna A5 259.35

FSU-FL 18Cable, Grace M6 255.70

MIA-FG 22Blagg, Alicia7 242.55

BAMA-SE 20Boyd, Allie L8 226.05

BAMA-SE 19Donkle, Natalie R9 221.50

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL 19Davidson, Joshua T1 360.65

BAMA-SE 20Li, Kevin2 335.00

BAMA-SE 21Costine, Robbie R3 310.50

FSU-FL 20Faminoff, Aidan R4 280.30

BAMA-SE 18Jayns, Hunter C5 272.90

FSU-FL 20Thatcher, Cameron A6 260.70
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#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 19Alnek, Kertu L1 50.55

24.41 26.14

FSU-FL 21Johnston, Leila E2 51.02

24.42 26.60

BAMA-SE 18Antoniou, Kalia3 51.41

25.18 26.23

FSU-FL 20Blank, Nika4 52.20

25.45 26.75

MIA-FG 19San Nicolas Martinez, Carmen5 52.33

25.50 26.83

BAMA-SE 19Eligul, Sezin6 52.59

25.52 27.07

BAMA-SE 20Surrency, Allie K7 52.63

25.17 27.46

MIA-FG 20Viguier, Manon8 53.06

25.55 27.51

BAMA-SE 20Reed, Maria D9 x53.14

25.09 28.05

MIA-FG 19Knapp, Sydney E10 53.22

25.82 27.40

BAMA-SE 19Voelkerding, Ashley R11 x53.52

25.59 27.93

FSU-FL 22Ingram, Fabiana J12 x53.64

25.90 27.74

FSU-FL 19Hew, Lauren E13 x53.78

25.34 28.44

MIA-FG 18Hull, Coco C14 x53.82

25.92 27.90

FSU-FL 18Zortea, Ana G15 x54.07

25.91 28.16

MIA-FG 19McGinnis, Grace E16 x54.18

26.03 28.15

MIA-FG 21Story, Sydney M17 x54.41

26.09 28.32

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 22Bams, Laurent J1 44.10

21.22 22.88

FSU-FL 21Pisani, Will J2 44.68

21.36 23.32

FSU-FL 20Stefanik, Vladimir3 45.30

21.98 23.32

BAMA-SE 20Berneburg, Jonathan4 45.81

22.38 23.43

BAMA-SE 20Blake, Jack J5 45.83

21.76 24.07

BAMA-SE 19Disette, Sam H6 x46.26

22.26 24.00

BAMA-SE 21Auerbach, Knox W7 x46.36

21.94 24.42

FSU-FL 21Loock, Rudo8 46.40

22.37 24.03

FSU-FL 20Ksiazek, Kuba A9 x46.44

22.44 24.00

FSU-FL 22Vann, John D10 x46.55

22.19 24.36

BAMA-SE 18Dixon, Alec S11 x50.42

23.65 26.77

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 18White, Rhyan E1 1:58.84

27.64 30.02 30.3630.82

FSU-FL 21Drozda, Shelly N2 2:00.77

28.68 30.62 30.6630.81

BAMA-SE 18Liberto, Morgan S3 2:01.21

29.01 31.16 29.9631.08

FSU-FL 18McDonald, Maddie C4 2:02.09

29.08 30.37 31.4331.21

MIA-FG 21Yu, Roxanne A5 2:03.37

28.90 30.37 32.2631.84

MIA-FG 19Skellett, Alaina M6 2:04.78

29.65 31.56 31.4132.16

FSU-FL 19Cohen, Madeline F7 2:04.85

29.10 30.63 32.9732.15

BAMA-SE 19Van Buskirk, Tori M8 2:05.81

29.73 31.71 32.0632.31

BAMA-SE 22Kelsoe, Katie K9 x2:07.84

29.97 32.22 32.6433.01

MIA-FG 21Sickinger, Katie E10 2:09.43

30.40 32.45 33.2333.35

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 20Alaniz, Griffin K1 1:48.39

25.84 27.82 26.8227.91

BAMA-SE 19Walker, Spencer A2 1:49.56

25.00 27.26 28.8728.43

BAMA-SE 20Maas, Kyle P3 1:50.14

26.14 27.76 28.2328.01

BAMA-SE 20Robinson, Alex A4 1:51.70

26.12 28.61 28.2228.75

FSU-FL 18Stadler, Nate W5 1:54.72

27.01 28.72 29.3929.60

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 18Kucheran, Nina1 2:14.24

31.43 34.73 34.0134.07

BAMA-SE 22Macfarlane, Justine A2 2:15.87

30.79 34.04 36.3534.69

FSU-FL 22Purnell, Natalie E3 2:17.85

32.09 35.01 35.5735.18

BAMA-SE 22Helm, Sarah K4 2:21.83

31.42 36.02 37.4936.90

BAMA-SE 21Murray, Emma E5 2:22.17

31.46 36.36 37.3736.98

FSU-FL 19Carriger, Kile M6 2:23.45

33.04 36.50 36.8637.05

FSU-FL 20English, Bella M7 x2:23.62

33.29 36.37 36.3537.61

BAMA-SE 18Berry, Makenna L8 x2:23.86

32.67 36.79 37.3537.05

BAMA-SE 18Wright, Cat G9 x2:25.47

32.99 36.68 38.0337.77

FSU-FL 20Hulkko, Ida N10 x2:27.06

32.93 37.65 38.2838.20

MIA-FG 20Sensibaugh, Chandler A11 2:28.37

34.25 37.89 37.7538.48

BAMA-SE 19Graham, Emily M12 x2:28.93

31.44 36.07 42.4139.01

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 18Bastian, Izaak Z1 2:03.49

28.00 31.60 31.6532.24

BAMA-SE 19Burris, Michael S*2 2:03.62

27.95 31.19 32.2632.22

BAMA-SE 20Perner, Nico F*2 2:03.62

28.03 31.21 32.2432.14

BAMA-SE 20Miksi, Richard4 2:08.47

28.38 32.70 34.0133.38

FSU-FL 20Telford, Ryan5 2:09.57

29.02 32.69 34.3333.53

FSU-FL 20Rhoads, Paxton M6 2:12.40

29.43 33.89 34.5434.54

BAMA-SE 19Lenzmeier, Josh T7 x2:12.47

29.83 33.23 34.6934.72

FSU-FL 20Seith, Jackson C8 x2:12.69

29.37 33.63 34.8934.80

BAMA-SE 19Leader, Billy M9 x2:24.15

30.88 37.43 38.3137.53

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 19McMahon, Kensey P1 4:54.76

27.52 29.43 29.5229.30

29.93 29.89 30.20 30.01

29.88 29.08

BAMA-SE 21Preski, Alexis M2 4:59.67

27.28 29.34 30.1729.83

30.44 30.37 30.67 30.62

30.57 30.38

BAMA-SE 19Kullmann, Leonie M3 5:00.49

28.07 30.23 30.8830.67

30.84 30.68 30.29 29.84

29.85 29.14

FSU-FL 20Ladd, Hailey M4 5:01.24

27.54 29.63 30.4429.75

30.27 30.63 30.57 31.07

31.07 30.27

BAMA-SE 21Brown, Cameron A5 x5:02.75

27.97 30.43 30.6930.51

30.60 30.64 30.81 31.01

30.58 29.51

FSU-FL 20Jensen, Laura G6 5:03.82

28.19 30.21 30.7530.45

30.68 30.43 30.75 30.80

31.06 30.50



University of Alabama Natatorium - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:21 PM  1/12/2019  Page 5

Alabama-FSU-UM - 1/12/2019

Results - BAMA-FSU-UM
(#23  Women 500 Yard Free)

FSU-FL 18Holmes, Stephanie R7 5:04.58

28.43 30.39 30.9230.76

30.91 30.97 30.68 30.64

30.76 30.12

FSU-FL 20Halmy, Dorothy8 x5:06.66

29.29 31.42 31.0831.46

30.94 30.86 30.68 30.83

30.53 29.57

FSU-FL 20Ribas Andrade, Manuella9 x5:07.45

28.47 30.58 31.0130.69

31.22 31.39 31.28 31.15

31.03 30.63

FSU-FL 22Van Den Berg, Daniella P10 x5:08.24

28.77 30.64 31.1031.25

31.13 31.09 31.06 31.25

1:01.95

BAMA-SE 19Underwood, Mallory A11 x5:09.17

28.77 30.92 31.0330.94

30.96 31.11 31.79 31.48

31.59 30.58

FSU-FL 19Emary, Maggie E12 x5:10.03

28.81 31.26 31.6831.50

31.52 31.32 31.18 31.22

31.33 30.21

BAMA-SE 20Kukla, Julia R13 x5:11.97

28.51 31.23 31.2931.55

31.73 31.69 31.88 31.29

31.77 31.03

MIA-FG 21McGinnis, Claire A14 5:13.88

28.81 30.97 31.4531.49

31.81 31.58 31.96 32.38

32.01 31.42

MIA-FG 19McGinnis, Grace E15 5:16.90

28.94 31.43 32.1832.10

31.88 31.88 32.22 32.17

32.10 32.00

MIA-FG 18Weissman, Emily T16 5:19.40

29.43 31.75 32.3132.29

32.41 32.50 32.35 32.41

32.44 31.51

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 21Kober, Daniel1 4:35.47

25.01 27.80 28.2628.13

28.45 28.12 27.96 28.09

27.52 26.13

BAMA-SE 18Hernandez-Tome, Nico R2 4:36.77

25.46 28.04 28.5128.58

28.30 27.65 27.89 28.27

28.25 25.82

FSU-FL 19McCusker, Max C3 4:37.46

25.01 27.93 28.3228.36

28.21 28.48 28.24 28.59

28.13 26.19

BAMA-SE 19Brown, Cole E4 4:38.75

26.11 27.90 28.4828.43

28.75 28.14 27.66 27.87

28.07 27.34

BAMA-SE 18Ratliff, Ryan A5 x4:39.51

26.03 28.00 28.0828.54

28.24 28.37 28.56 28.96

27.64 27.09

BAMA-SE 19Deas, Noland R6 x4:39.80

26.04 28.45 28.6228.49

28.59 28.41 28.21 28.33

28.07 26.59

FSU-FL 19Dafoe, Riley S7 4:40.59

25.60 28.12 28.6328.87

28.36 28.35 28.37 28.87

28.40 27.02

FSU-FL 19Yambor-Maul, John J8 4:40.86

26.47 28.53 29.0129.06

28.67 28.43 28.29 28.20

27.49 26.71

FSU-FL 23Bis, Daniel M9 x4:46.85

26.32 28.06 28.8228.32

28.78 28.98 29.04 29.30

29.90 29.33

BAMA-SE 19Strycker, Christian C10 x4:47.19

26.15 28.51 28.8028.61

29.07 28.78 29.16 29.41

29.76 28.94

BAMA-SE 21Heldman, Evan P11 x4:47.20

25.53 28.23 29.1228.80

29.23 29.37 29.49 29.72

29.36 28.35

BAMA-SE 20Harrison, Wyatt V12 x5:00.60

27.86 30.14 30.4730.29

30.59 30.43 30.42 30.48

30.44 29.48

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 20Molnar, Flora1 54.92

25.62 29.30

FSU-FL 19Alnek, Kertu L2 55.08

25.81 29.27

FSU-FL 21Johnston, Leila E3 55.56

25.54 30.02

FSU-FL 19Womer, Hannah C4 56.04

26.31 29.73

FSU-FL 20Schendelaar-Kemp, Paige E5 x57.03

26.91 30.12

BAMA-SE 20Reed, Maria D6 57.25

26.64 30.61

BAMA-SE 21Beene, Caroline L7 57.51

26.74 30.77

BAMA-SE 18Liberto, Morgan S8 x57.53

27.18 30.35

MIA-FG 21Yu, Roxanne A9 57.65

27.13 30.52

BAMA-SE 21Yurchishin, Marian L10 x57.74

26.93 30.81

BAMA-SE 18White, Rhyan E11 x58.09

27.14 30.95

BAMA-SE 21Raicik, Nicole A12 x58.20

27.38 30.82

MIA-FG 19Skellett, Alaina M13 58.21

27.81 30.40

BAMA-SE 19Voelkerding, Ashley R14 x58.42

27.20 31.22

FSU-FL 19Tyle, Madi R15 x59.06

27.70 31.36

BAMA-SE 19Cullen, Julia S16 x59.45

27.96 31.49

BAMA-SE 20Souther, Lexi D17 x59.66

27.53 32.13

MIA-FG 18Lauther, Maddie P18 1:00.18

28.16 32.02

MIA-FG 20Oikonomou, Iliana H19 x1:00.93

27.94 32.99

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 22Kaleoaloha, Kanoa K1 47.75

22.27 25.48

BAMA-SE 20Waddell, Zane2 47.89

22.21 25.68

FSU-FL 20Stefanik, Vladimir3 49.75

23.24 26.51

BAMA-SE 19Sesvold, Tyler E4 50.10

23.25 26.85

BAMA-SE 18Stogner, Colton J5 50.33

22.95 27.38

BAMA-SE 20Tretyakov, Andrey D6 x50.44

23.50 26.94

FSU-FL 22Polianski, Max I7 50.65

23.72 26.93

FSU-FL 19Deryk, Cooper J8 x51.11

23.10 28.01

BAMA-SE 20Berneburg, Jonathan9 x51.19

23.95 27.24

BAMA-SE 21Auerbach, Knox W10 x51.27

23.54 27.73

BAMA-SE 19Shelstad, John P11 x51.41

23.71 27.70

BAMA-SE 19Auerbach, Cade E12 x51.69

24.04 27.65

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MIA-FGHaffety, Millie1 308.40

FSU-FL 20Carlson, Molly J2 308.00

FSU-FL 18Cable, Grace M3 302.60

FSU-FL 20Bonniwell, Ayla R4 298.45

BAMA-SE 21Woods, Ayanna A5 251.10

BAMA-SE 19Donkle, Natalie R6 245.20

FSU-FL 20Hessinger, Helayna E7 x233.10
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#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL 20Thatcher, Cameron A1 367.75

BAMA-SE 20Li, Kevin2 362.80

BAMA-SE 21Costine, Robbie R3 348.85

FSU-FL 19Davidson, Joshua T4 334.95

FSU-FL 20Faminoff, Aidan R5 289.20

BAMA-SE 18Jayns, Hunter C6 279.35

 
#29  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 19McMahon, Kensey P1 4:21.65

28.49 31.91 33.2833.95

37.97 38.44 29.68 27.93

FSU-FL 19Womer, Hannah C2 4:22.34

27.43 30.38 34.4834.70

37.29 37.28 30.90 29.88

BAMA-SE 21Preski, Alexis M3 4:22.43

28.41 31.54 33.4634.31

37.34 37.53 30.31 29.53

FSU-FL 18Kucheran, Nina4 4:24.43

28.94 32.37 33.9534.74

36.62 36.74 31.13 29.94

BAMA-SE 20Faunce, Alina F5 4:27.43

28.16 32.00 33.7234.36

38.56 39.03 31.19 30.41

FSU-FL 21Drozda, Shelly N6 4:28.80

28.69 33.03 32.9134.09

39.67 40.09 30.84 29.48

FSU-FL 18Bonecz, Boglarka7 x4:32.84

28.62 32.03 35.7635.70

39.52 39.90 30.97 30.34

MIA-FG 21Sickinger, Katie E8 4:34.20

29.72 33.36 33.7635.75

40.14 39.88 31.66 29.93

MIA-FG 18Artigas Fernandez, Maria9 4:36.69

30.39 33.63 35.5035.26

39.48 39.88 31.04 31.51

FSU-FL 19Carriger, Kile M10 x4:37.36

29.62 33.70 35.0336.66

38.14 38.49 33.68 32.04

BAMA-SE 22Macfarlane, Justine A11 x4:38.56

29.58 33.95 35.7336.25

37.49 38.38 33.86 33.32

BAMA-SE 19Szilvasi, Greta12 x4:40.51

29.40 33.56 34.0635.45

41.49 41.32 33.26 31.97

MIA-FG 20Sensibaugh, Chandler A13 4:44.41

30.22 33.51 36.6637.55

40.49 39.90 33.58 32.50

 
#30  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 19Perera, Nicholas V1 4:00.14

25.90 28.89 31.3132.12

32.61 33.55 28.52 27.24

BAMA-SE 20Maas, Kyle P2 4:02.07

26.39 29.94 31.2332.17

33.50 34.09 27.96 26.79

BAMA-SE 21Kober, Daniel3 4:04.76

26.69 30.42 31.5231.67

37.01 35.13 26.62 25.70

FSU-FL 22Polianski, Max I4 4:06.87

25.95 29.68 31.4131.87

35.69 35.35 29.44 27.48

BAMA-SE 20Perner, Nico F5 x4:06.99

25.71 31.31 32.9032.26

33.29 34.43 29.13 27.96

FSU-FL 20Telford, Ryan6 4:07.22

27.05 30.98 31.2532.09

34.29 34.43 29.31 27.82

BAMA-SE 19Burris, Michael S7 x4:10.76

26.32 29.46 32.7933.57

34.93 35.12 30.41 28.16

FSU-FL 19Johnson, Garrison D8 4:16.77

27.45 30.50 31.7333.12

37.86 37.56 30.02 28.53

FSU-FL 19Butkovich, Patrick F9 x4:17.74

27.24 31.44 32.8933.54

37.01 36.54 30.37 28.71

BAMA-SE 18Hernandez-Tome, Nico R10 x4:20.80

28.04 32.28 33.9734.91

37.97 38.41 28.11 27.11

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:31.95

Terebo, Emma 20 Blank, Nika 20

Johnston, Leila E 21 Alnek, Kertu L 19

23.31 23.05 22.6422.95

ABAMA-SE2 1:32.44

Antoniou, Kalia 18 Molnar, Flora 20

Beene, Caroline L 21 Helm, Sarah K 22

23.22 22.84 23.0923.29

BBAMA-SE3 1:34.23

Eligul, Sezin 19 Surrency, Allie K 20

Souther, Lexi D 20 Kullmann, Leonie M 19

24.15 23.07 23.3023.71

AMIA-FG4 1:35.39

Mason, Zorry L 18 Viguier, Manon 20

Hull, Coco C 18 Knapp, Sydney E 19

24.16 23.48 23.8723.88

BFSU-FL5 1:36.18

Hew, Lauren E 19 Zortea, Ana G 18

Ingram, Fabiana J 22 Jensen, Laura G 20

24.34 24.51 23.2924.04

CBAMA-SE6 x1:37.58

Graham, Emily M 19 Kukla, Julia R 20

Kelsoe, Katie K 22 Wong, Kaila T 19

24.42 24.23 25.0223.91

CFSU-FL7 x1:37.96

Schendelaar-Kemp, Paige E 20Ladd, Hailey M 20

Tyle, Madi R 19 McDonald, Maddie C 18

24.47 24.63 23.6325.23

DBAMA-SE8 x1:38.05

Wright, Cat G 18 Voelkerding, Ashley R 19

Yurchishin, Marian L 21 Reed, Maria D 20

25.01 25.03 23.9524.06

BMIA-FG9 1:38.07

San Nicolas Martinez, Carmen 19Oikonomou, Iliana H 20

Story, Sydney M 21 McGinnis, Grace E 19

24.28 24.96 24.3724.46

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAMA-SE1 1:18.71

Waddell, Zane 20 Bams, Laurent J 22

Disette, Sam H 19 Howard, Robert C 22

20.13 20.04 18.9319.61

AFSU-FL2 1:20.28

Kaleoaloha, Kanoa K 22 Pisani, Will J 21

Deryk, Cooper J 19 Ksiazek, Kuba A 20

20.05 19.58 20.3520.30

BBAMA-SE3 1:22.22

Auerbach, Knox W 21 Blake, Jack J 20

Stogner, Colton J 18 Berneburg, Jonathan 20

21.09 19.84 20.1921.10

BFSU-FL4 1:22.88

Vann, John D 22 Jones, Gavin P 20

Stefanik, Vladimir 20 Alaniz, Griffin K 20

21.09 21.00 20.5520.24

CBAMA-SE5 x1:23.80

Sesvold, Tyler E 19 Shelstad, John P 19

Walker, Spencer A 19 Heldman, Evan P 21

20.70 20.50 21.2021.40

CFSU-FL6 x1:25.95

Bastian, Izaak Z 18 Cronin, Alex M 20

Yambor-Maul, John J 19 Loock, Rudo 21

21.46 22.13 20.6121.75


